Turn Next

SR 0

L 0.14

R 1.25

L 0.13

L 0.11

0.71
L 0.19

Road

Sharp R Northwest
Martin Luther King Jr
Boulevard

L Sycamore Street

R South New York
Avenue

L East Walnut Street

L path way that has
bridge and crosses over
Lloyd Expressway

R East Virginia Street

L into cemetery

Total

0.04

0.17

1.43

1.56

1.67

2.38
2.57

Turn Next

R 0.07

R 2.09
L 1.39
SL 0.36
R 0.09

R 0.23

L 0.19

Road

R and follow outside
loop of cemetery

R Oak Hill Road

L North Main Street
Keep L Main Street
R Sycamore Street

R Northwest Martin
Luther King Jr
Boulevard

L Court Street

Total

2.64

4.73
6.12
6.48
6.58

6.81

6.99



